
 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AMBARNATH (S1) 
 

SHIFT - 1, ORDNANCE FACTORY ESTATE, AMBARNATH, MAH 
 

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE & AISSCE) 2023-2024 

Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 14 May 2024 

  

  AISSE - Class X - Result Analysis 

  

Class 

No. of students 

Pass% P.I. 

Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding 
Phy. Edn.) 

Number of students securing Marks % between 

App Pass Comp Fail A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 
90 & 

above 
75 to 
89.9  

60 to 
74.9 

45 to 
59.9 

33 to 44.9 

Class X 123 123 0 0 100.00 66.63 98 112 106 101 60 75 41 22 0 11 51 39 20 2 

  AISSCE - Class XII - Result Analysis 

Class / 
Stream 

No. of students 

Pass% P.I. 

Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding 
Phy. Edn.) 

Number of students securing Marks % between 

App Pass Comp Fail A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 
90 & 

above 
75 to 
89.9  

60 to 
74.9 

45 to 
59.9 

33 to 44.9 

Class XII - 
All 

114 114 0 0 100.00 62.17 67 88 82 97 92 75 44 25 0 5 40 58 11 0 

  

Science 87 87 0 0 100.00 65.66 64 73 69 71 68 52 27 11 0 5 34 42 6 0 

Commerce 27 27 0 0 100.00 50.93 3 15 13 26 24 23 17 14 0 0 6 16 5 0 

Humanities 
NOT 

APPLICABLE 
                                      

Vocational 
NOT 

APPLICABLE 
                                      

                                          

 

 

 



ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE & AISSCE) 2022-2023 

Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 12 May 2023 

  

  AISSE - Class X - Result Analysis 

  

Class 

No. of students 

Pass% P.I. 

Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. Edn.) 
Number of students securing Marks 

% between 

App Pass 
Com

p 
Fail A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 

90 & 
abov

e 

75 to 
89.9  

60 
to 

74.9 

45 to 
59.9 

33 
to 

44.9 

Class X 120 120 0 0 100.00 
66.5

2 
96 

10
5 

10
7 

95 83 41 45 28 0 16 41 40 19 4 

  AISSCE - Class XII - Result Analysis 

Class / 
Stream 

No. of students 

Pass% P.I. 

Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. Edn.) 
Number of students securing Marks 

% between 

App Pass 
Com

p 
Fail A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 

90 & 
abov

e 

75 to 
89.9  

60 
to 

74.9 

45 to 
59.9 

33 
to 

44.9 

Class XII - 
All 

207 189 14 4 91.30 
54.0

8 
134 

11
8 

13
7 

104 111 
14

2 
110 148 31 16 52 81 40 0 

  

Science 156 152 4 0 97.44 
57.2

6 
115 97 

10
8 

77 88 
11

6 
66 109 4 15 42 65 30 0 

Commerce 51 37 10 4 72.55 
44.3

6 
19 21 29 27 23 26 44 39 27 1 10 16 10 0 

Humanitie
s 

NOT 
APPLICABLE 

                                      

Vocational 
NOT 

APPLICABLE 
                                      

                                          

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 



 
 

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE & AISSCE) 2021-2022 
Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 22 Jul 2022 

  

  AISSE - Class X - Result Analysis 

  

Class 

No. of students 
Pass

% 
P.I. 

Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. 
Edn.) 

Number of students securing Marks % 
between 

App Pass Comp Fail A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 
90 & 

above 
75 to 
89.9  

60 to 
74.9 

45 to 
59.9 

33 to 
44.9 

Class X 143 139 4 0 97.20 61.12 
10

4 
104 114 94 85 76 81 52 5 21 42 41 33 2 

  AISSCE - Class XII - Result Analysis 

Class / 
Stream 

No. of students 
Pass

% 
P.I. 

Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. 
Edn.) 

Number of students securing Marks % 
between 

App Pass Comp Fail A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 
90 & 

above 
75 to 
89.9  

60 to 
74.9 

45 to 
59.9 

33 to 
44.9 

Class XII - 
All 

179 157 17 5 87.71 54.20 
10

2 
85 129 115 

11
7 

114 110 91 32 10 54 79 14 0 

  

Science 122 109 11 2 89.34 58.77 87 68 101 84 80 58 62 52 18 7 43 55 4 0 

Commerce 57 48 6 3 84.21 44.43 15 17 28 31 37 56 48 39 14 3 11 24 10 0 

Humanities 
NOT 

APPLICABLE 
                                      

Vocational 
NOT 

APPLICABLE 
                                      

                                          

 

 

 

 



 

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE & AISSCE) 2020-2021 

Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 07 Aug 2021 

  

  AISSE - Class X - Result Analysis 

  

Class 

No. of students 

Pass% P.I. 

Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding 
Phy. Edn.) 

Number of students securing Marks 
% between 

App Pass Comp Fail A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 
90 & 

above 
75 to 
89.9  

60 to 
74.9 

45 to 
59.9 

33 to 
44.9 

Class X 166 166 0 0 100.00 66.02 129 148 119 131 125 97 75 6 0 26 54 62 23 1 

  AISSCE - Class XII - Result Analysis 

Class / 
Stream 

No. of students 

Pass% P.I. 

Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding 
Phy. Edn.) 

Number of students securing Marks 
% between 

App Pass Comp Fail A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 
90 & 

above 
75 to 
89.9  

60 to 
74.9 

45 to 
59.9 

33 to 
44.9 

Class XII - 
All 

161 161 0 0 100.00 60.81 98 91 153 141 81 101 105 35 0 25 87 48 1 0 

  

Science 115 115 0 0 100.00 61.41 82 77 92 100 45 62 95 22 0 22 61 32 0 0 

Commerce 46 46 0 0 100.00 59.29 16 14 61 41 36 39 10 13 0 3 26 16 1 0 

Humanities 
NOT 

APPLICABLE 
                                      

Vocational 
NOT 

APPLICABLE 
                                      

                                          

 

 

 

 

 



ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2018 – 2019  

  

  AISSE - Class X - Result Analysis 

Class 
Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main subjects excluding Phy. Edn.) No. of students 

Pass% P.I. 
A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E App Pass Comp Fail 

Class X 123 112 96 86 66 55 27 10 0 115 115 0 0 100.00 71.02 

                 

  AISSCE - Class XII - Result Analysis 

Class 
Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main subjects excluding Phy. Edn.) No. of students 

Pass% P.I. 
A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E App Pass Comp Fail 

Class XII - All 81 89 108 99 105 77 27 9 0 119 119 0 0 100.00 65.71 

  

Science 69 62 78 72 74 56 20 4 0 87 87 0 0 100.00 66.72 

Commerce 12 27 30 27 31 21 7 5 0 32 32 0 0 100.00 62.97 

 


